
Robert Bateman - Walking School Bus  

Walking Directions 
 
Start #1 Blohm at Forestglade (S) 
7:47 AM Continue on east side walk of Blohm 

Stop #2  Blohm at Hunterswood 
7:48 AM Continue on Blohm 

                 Continue on Blohm 
Stop #3 Blohm at Winnegreen 

7:49 AM Continue on Blohm 
Start #4 Blohm at Taj Crt.  

7:56 AM Continue on east side walk of         
  Blohm 

Stop #5 Blohm at Esson St. 
8:00 AM Cross Esson 

                 Continue on Blohm 

Stop #6 Blohm at Swain Ave. 
8:04 AM Cross Swain 

  Continue on Blohm 
Stop #7  Blohm at Bradley Cole Pvt. 

8:07 AM Cross Bradley Cole 
  Continue on Blohm 

Stop #8  Blohm at Malak St. 
8:09 AM Cross Malak 

  Continue on Blohm 
                 Cross 1st Woodbury  

                 Continue on Blohm 
Stop #9 Blohm at 2nd Woodbury  

8:12 AM Cross Woodbury 
  Continue on Blohm 

          Cross Briston 

                  Continue on Blohm 
                  Turn Left into School 

School   Robert Bateman 

8:15 AM 

Legend 
 

Walking School Bus Stop 

 

 Walking Path 

 

 School 

  8 

   7 

  6 

 5 

   9 

  4 

  3   2 

  1 


